ALPHAPANEL®
Alpha Panel walls are becoming popular
in the Australian building industry
due to the reduction in overall wall
thickness, speed of construction and
fire-resistant properties. This manual
lists the tested passive fire penetration
systems currently available to maintain

21
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of pubilication.
here to go back to
Contents
tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
Item Number Description Min Order Qty Pallet Qty
FYREFLEX 300W/G 300ml White/Grey Cartridge 11 1111
FYREFLEX 600W/G 600ml White/Grey Sausage 11 111
TWRAP 300 300mm wide, 25mm thick blanket 7620mm long roll 11
TWRAP 450 450mm wide, 25mm thick blanket 7620mm long roll 11
TWRAP 600 600mm wide, 25mm thick blanket 7620mm long roll 11
FyreBOX MINI SYSTEMS COMPONENTS
Type Item Number Dimensions
W x H x D or Diam Dimensions
Square
FYREBOX-MS-65 65 x 65 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MS-100 100 x 100 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MINI-FLANGES-S-100mm to suit FYREBOX-MS-100
65-100mm
65-100mm
model dependent
250mm
CLICK
TO LEARN
MORE
111111
22
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of pubilication.
here to go back to
Contents
tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
Item Number Description Dimensions
FYREBOX -MAXI-350 350 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-FLANGES-350mm to suit FYREBOX-MAXI-350
FYREBOX-MAXI-551 550 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-FLANGES-550mm to suit FYREBOX-MAXI-550
FYREBOX-MAXI-650 650 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-FLANGES-650mm to suit FYREBOX-MAXI-650
FYREBOX-MAXI-750 750 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-1111 1100 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-Custom Any depth X 125 X Any
length up to 1250mm
FYREBOX MAXI SYSTEMS

E
CLICK
TO LEARN
MORE
23
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of pubilication.
here to go back to
Contents
tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
Item Number Description Dimensions
FYREBOX -SM-BAMBINO 160 x125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-SM-350 350 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-SM-550 550 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-SM-650 650 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-SM-Custom
Any size from 100 up to
1250 x 125 x 250mm
Item Number Description Min Order Qty